TYPE ER SERIES
High Power Resistors
MEGGITT
ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS
LOG No  L0600                          ISSUE 7                                  02-98
SALES ACTION DESK
FAX: (01793 511513)

   PxR P = Rated Power (Watts)
R = Nominal Resistance (Ohms)
HOW TO ORDER
(100 mille ohms)
(1000 mille ohms)
(1000 ohms)
0.1 ohm
1 ohm
1 K ohm
R10
1R0
1K0
RESISTRESISTRESISTRESISTRESISTANCE VANCE VANCE VANCE VANCE VALUEALUEALUEALUEALUE
100R100R100R100R100R
TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE
JJJJJ
D ± 0.5%
F ± 1%
G ± 2%
J ± 5%
K ± 10%
PPPPPACK STYLEACK STYLEACK STYLEACK STYLEACK STYLE
TTTTT
-  Loose Pack
   No Letter
R  Bandoliered
    and Reeled
T  Ammo Packed
POWER RAPOWER RAPOWER RAPOWER RAPOWER RATING at 40°CTING at 40°CTING at 40°CTING at 40°CTING at 40°C
7474747474
COMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PARTARTARTARTART
ERERERERER
ER - Silicone Coated
Resistor
3W
7W
11W
14W
2.5W
6W
9W
12W
R03-10K
R07-20K
R13-68K
R20-100K
100V
200V
500V
750V
Type
Power
Rating
(W) at 40°C
Power
Rating
(W) at 70°C
Resistance
Range
Maximum
Element
Volts
ER74
ER58
ER16
ER17
Weight
1 grm
3 grms
5 grms
6 grms
74 - 3W
58 - 7W